Vovkolup Yurii Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE RS "Samchyki" of hdsgds iksgp of NAASU", Head
Date of dismissal Oct. 8, 2020

L)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10204
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vovkolup Anna Yuriivna daughter
Vovkolup Mariia Ivanivna mother
Vovkolup Nataliia Volodymyrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30684

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

an ar Camumkm XOQCrac 12 519,17
IKCI'M HAAH, OnpekTop

an ar Camumkm XOACrac 7 563,07
IKCI'M HAAH, OupekTop

Hep>xaBHe NMigNPUEMCTBO 7 407,05
"NocnigHe rocnogapcTBo

"Camuumkn" XOCrac IKCrn

HAAH, OupekTop

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUEMCTBO 6 857,60
"[locnigHe rocnoaapcTBo

"Camunmkn" XACracC IKCrn

HAAH, QupekTop

State Enterprise "Research 3 406,61
Station "Samchyky" of

Khmelnitsk State Agriculture

Research Station of Institute of

Feed and Agriculture of Podillya

of the National Academy of

Agrarian Sciences of Ukraine,

Director

7 543,36

5 655,55

5204,19

4 096,73

3 192,06
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_540e691d-bcbc-4ed6-94b8-ad1bccf25e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_540e691d-bcbc-4ed6-94b8-ad1bccf25e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_540e691d-bcbc-4ed6-94b8-ad1bccf25e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_995c122c-9a11-4cbd-b8b8-384f136eb857
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_995c122c-9a11-4cbd-b8b8-384f136eb857
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_995c122c-9a11-4cbd-b8b8-384f136eb857
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47965e77-f56f-4def-97cc-0f4dabe2007e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47965e77-f56f-4def-97cc-0f4dabe2007e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47965e77-f56f-4def-97cc-0f4dabe2007e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c43acf2-bbc6-4061-b161-c90bd8a113d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c43acf2-bbc6-4061-b161-c90bd8a113d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c43acf2-bbc6-4061-b161-c90bd8a113d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f55bd3-2387-4aed-8fd4-332e484d3eee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f55bd3-2387-4aed-8fd4-332e484d3eee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f55bd3-2387-4aed-8fd4-332e484d3eee

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

63800.0 sq.

63800.0 sq.

63800.0 sq.

63800.0 sq.

63800.0 sq.

96.0 sgq. m (1)

96.0 sq. m (1)

96.0 sq. m (1)

96.0 sg. m (1)

96.0 sgq. m (1)
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VEHICLES:

2020 * BA3 212140 2012

2019

BA3 212140 2012

2018 * BA3 212140 2012
2017 * A3 3110 2002
2016 * A3 3110 2002
il
CAREER:
April 1, 2015 — till Oct. 8, 2020 SE RS "Samchyki" of hdsgds

iksgp of NAASU", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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